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ComplaintAddress Inspector

June      25, 2019
DIRECTOR'S HEARING AGENDA

Owner

Date and Time of Hearing:

At: 9:30a.m., 1660 Mission Street, Room 2001, San Francisco, CA 94103

DBI Hearing Officer:  

Decision

48 BACHE ST
1030 BAKER ST
1926 BRODERICK ST
2240 CHESTNUT ST
330 CLEMENTINA ST
21 CORA ST
1625 EDDY ST
2515 FOLSOM ST
924 GIRARD ST
664 GREENWICH ST
1025 HOLLISTER AV
432 JACKSON ST
1538 MCKINNON AV
4901 MISSION ST
235 MULLEN AV
2505 NORIEGA ST
1948 PACIFIC AV
418 PERSIA AV
78 STONEYBROOK AV
1100 THOMAS AV
397 VIENNA ST
250 WILDE AV

RIVERO MARIA V
PANG YONG SUK & LEONG CHARL
ANDREW W GEE REVOCABLE TRU
VALTELLINA INC
CLEMENTINA TOWERS ASSOCIATE
SZE CHI FOO & HUNG SAU LAU
MARTIN LUTHER KING MARCUS GA
PEREZ DANA
HALL ALFRED P
JOHN A ERTOLA BY-PASS TRUST
TELLO EUFEMIA
ARADER W GRAHAM III & BO-IN
CINTO OSMAN G & ROCHA RUTH 
CAMPOS DORIS
CARLISLE WILLIAM RUSSELL
2505 NORIEGA STREET LLC
PANCHA & MCGRATH LIVING TRUS
TRAN OANH KIM
REYNA DULCE B
WOODS FAMILY INVESTMENTS L
CHUNG PHUONG LE
OU YI CHANG CHENG XIN HUA

Gutierrez
Simas
Gutierrez
Gutierrez
Chung
Simas
Chung
Gutierrez
Schroeder
Schroeder
Schroeder
Gutierrez
Simas
Simas
Gutierrez
Schroeder
Gutierrez
Chung
Schroeder
Chung
Gutierrez
Simas

22Total Cases:

201937935
201930994
201931541
201886751
201804841
201621373
201805743
201842527
201806891
201804591
201932101
201851151
201646681
201799491
201933216
201941711
201917201
201808291
201801441
201727251
201936911
201607421

Code Enforcement  Cases

Daniel Lowrey
John Hinchion

Owner/
Rep

HIS / CES Representative:  
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201884841
201722023

157 BERTITA ST
1645 BRYANT ST

AUGUSTO U & MARIA V S TAGARO 
REGENCY CENTERS LP

Simas
Simas

2Total Cases:

Continued Cases


